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Group Event Name Date School Location Start Dismis
s

Depart Return

HS Baseball Boys
Varsity
HS Golf Boys Varsity
HS Golf Girls Varsity
HS Soccer Boys Varsity
HS Track and Field

HS Spring Sports Begin Mon 02/28/2022 Seattle Christian School Seattle Christian School All Day

HS Golf Girls Varsity Girls Golf Tue 03/15/2022 Cascade Christian
Seattle Christian School

Riverbend Golf Course 3:00
pm

HS Golf Girls Varsity
Life Christian

Girls Golf Thu 03/17/2022 Seattle Christian School Oakbrook Golf and Country
Club

3:30
pm

2:00
pm

HS Golf Girls Varsity Girls Golf Tue 03/22/2022 Klahowya HS
Seattle Christian School

Gold Mountain Golf Club 3:00
pm

1:00
pm

East Jefferson
HS Golf Girls Varsity

Girls Golf Tue 03/29/2022 Seattle Christian School Riverbend Golf Course 3:00
pm

2:20
pm

HS Golf Girls Varsity Girls Golf Thu 03/31/2022 Bellevue Christian
Seattle Christian School

Twin Rivers Golf Course 3:30
pm

HS Golf Girls Varsity Girls Golf Mon 04/18/2022 Charles Wright Academy
Seattle Christian School

Riverbend Golf Course 3:00
pm

HS Golf Girls Varsity Girls Golf Thu 04/21/2022 Seattle Christian School Port Townsend Golf Club 3:00
pm

9:30
am

HS Golf Girls Varsity Girls Golf Mon 05/02/2022 Seattle Christian School Riverbend Golf Course 3:00
pm

Annie Wright
HS Golf Girls Varsity

Girls Golf Thu 05/05/2022 Seattle Christian School Allenmore Golf Course 3:45
pm

2:20
pm

HS Golf Boys Varsity
HS Golf Girls Varsity

Boys District Golf
Tournament

Tue 05/17/2022 Seattle Christian School Port Ludlow Golf Club 12:00
pm

HS Golf Girls Varsity Girls District Golf
Tournament

Wed 05/18/2022 Seattle Christian School Allenmore Golf Course 12:00
pm

HS Golf Girls Varsity
HS Golf Boys Varsity

State Golf Championship Tue 05/24/2022 Seattle Christian School Indian Canyon Golf Course All Day

HS Golf Boys Varsity
HS Golf Girls Varsity

State Golf Championship Wed 05/25/2022 Seattle Christian School Indian Canyon Golf Course All Day


